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Najlepsza zawodniczka ZMWL

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 01403 1246 2
2. PIESKO Martyna 13 01103 1120 2
3. KURZYNA Aleksandra 13 00103 1087 2
4. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 00603 1054 2
5. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 13 01403 1030 2
6. OSINIAK Iga 13 01403 954 2
7. DWOJAK Wiktoria 12 01403 950 2
8. MALINOŚ Julia 12 00203 949 2
9. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 01803 948 2

10. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 01103 946 2
11. DWOJAK Natalia 12 01403 940 2
12. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 02503 931 2
13. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 13 01403 928 2
14. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 12 01003 924 2
15. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 00203 912 2
16. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 02403 908 2
17. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 13 02403 902 2
18. MACHULAK Maja 13 00103 900 2
19. MALEC Klaudia 12 00203 887 2
20. LATO Karolina 13 01003 879 2
21. BEDNARZ Julia 12 00203 872 2
22. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 02503 850 2
23. ANTONIAK Julia 12 02803 843 2
24. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 02503 837 2
25. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 02503 807 2
26. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 00103 790 2

KIERAGA Patrycja 12 02503 790 2
28. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 01403 762 2
29. SIWKO Natalia 12 01403 759 2
30. RADKOWSKA Daria 13 02503 756 2
31. MICH Maria 12 02203 744 2

ŚLICZNIAK Iga 12 01103 744 2
33. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 01103 739 2
34. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 02203 696 2
35. MRÓZ Amelia 12 02503 672 2
36. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 01803 658 2
37. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 02103 642 2
38. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 12 02403 629 2
39. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 02503 607 2
40. HAUZNER Emilia 12 00203 600 2
41. HAŁKA Oliwia 12 01703 598 2
42. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 00203 597 2
43. GŁOWALA Gabriela 12 02503 593 2
44. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 00603 583 2
45. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 00203 561 2
46. OŻÓG Julia 12 03003 539 2
47. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 00603 538 2
48. MITUŁA Magdalena 12 01403 534 2
49. SIOMA Zuzanna 12 00203 520 2
50. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 01803 513 2
51. MUZYKA Martyna 13 00303 506 2
52. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 02703 503 2
53. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 12 00203 427 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 03103 1264 2
2. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 02503 1218 2
3. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1213 2
4. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 02503 1161 2
5. TERLECKA Anna 14 01803 1139 2
6. BUJAK Maria 15 01003 1107 2
7. HAŁKA Wiktoria 15 01703 1076 2
8. SZEWCZYK Zofia 14 00103 1049 2
9. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 02203 1040 2

10. ADAMEK Barbara 14 01403 1033 2
11. MAŁEK Martyna 14 01003 1019 2
12. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 00603 1013 2
13. ŻÓŁKOWSKA Anna 15 01003 1010 2
14. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 00403 1007 2
15. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 02403 996 2
16. BUGAŁA Martyna 14 01103 981 2
17. DYBCIO Karolina 15 00403 948 2
18. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 15 02003 915 2
19. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 02803 911 2
20. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna 15 01403 908 2
21. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 01003 898 2
22. ZYCH Natalia 15 02003 885 2
23. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 00103 864 2
24. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 15 02403 856 2
25. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 01003 855 2
26. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 01003 853 2
27. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 00903 851 2
28. WOJTASZEK Oktawia 14 00103 827 2
29. HOLUBIEC Klaudia 15 01003 712 2
30. BROŃSKA Julia 14 00603 657 2

Kobiet, 12 lat i starsi

1. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna SL 18 02103 1364 2
2. SUCHOTA Magdalena 19 02403 1271 2
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 03103 1264 2
4. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 01403 1246 2
5. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 02503 1218 2
6. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1213 2
7. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 02503 1161 2
8. TERLECKA Anna 14 01803 1139 2
9. PIESKO Martyna 13 01103 1120 2

10. MIKOŁAJEK Weronika 16 00303 1108 2
11. BUJAK Maria 15 01003 1107 2
12. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 16 00303 1095 2
13. KURZYNA Aleksandra 13 00103 1087 2
14. HAŁKA Wiktoria 15 01703 1076 2
15. NADOLSKA Julia 16 00403 1074 2
16. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 00603 1054 2
17. SZEWCZYK Zofia 14 00103 1049 2
18. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 02203 1040 2
19. ADAMEK Barbara 14 01403 1033 2
20. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 13 01403 1030 2
21. MAŁEK Martyna 14 01003 1019 2
22. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 00603 1013 2
23. ŻÓŁKOWSKA Anna 15 01003 1010 2
24. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 00403 1007 2
25. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 02403 996 2
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26. BUGAŁA Martyna 14 01103 981 2
27. OSINIAK Iga 13 01403 954 2
28. DWOJAK Wiktoria 12 01403 950 2
29. MALINOŚ Julia 12 00203 949 2
30. DYBCIO Karolina 15 00403 948 2

WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 01803 948 2
32. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 01103 946 2
33. DWOJAK Natalia 12 01403 940 2
34. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 02503 931 2
35. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 13 01403 928 2
36. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 12 01003 924 2
37. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 15 02003 915 2
38. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 00203 912 2
39. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 02803 911 2
40. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna 15 01403 908 2

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 02403 908 2
42. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 13 02403 902 2
43. MACHULAK Maja 13 00103 900 2
44. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 01003 898 2
45. MALEC Klaudia 12 00203 887 2
46. ZYCH Natalia 15 02003 885 2
47. LATO Karolina 13 01003 879 2
48. BEDNARZ Julia 12 00203 872 2
49. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 00103 864 2
50. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 15 02403 856 2
51. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 01003 855 2
52. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 01003 853 2
53. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 00903 851 2
54. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 02503 850 2
55. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 17 00303 847 2
56. ANTONIAK Julia 12 02803 843 2
57. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 02503 837 2
58. WOJTASZEK Oktawia 14 00103 827 2
59. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 02503 807 2
60. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 00103 790 2

KIERAGA Patrycja 12 02503 790 2
62. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 01403 762 2
63. SIWKO Natalia 12 01403 759 2
64. RADKOWSKA Daria 13 02503 756 2
65. MICH Maria 12 02203 744 2

ŚLICZNIAK Iga 12 01103 744 2
67. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 01103 739 2
68. HOLUBIEC Klaudia 15 01003 712 2
69. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 02203 696 2
70. MRÓZ Amelia 12 02503 672 2
71. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 01803 658 2
72. BROŃSKA Julia 14 00603 657 2
73. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 02103 642 2
74. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 12 02403 629 2
75. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 02503 607 2
76. HAUZNER Emilia 12 00203 600 2
77. HAŁKA Oliwia 12 01703 598 2
78. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 00203 597 2
79. GŁOWALA Gabriela 12 02503 593 2
80. KURZĘPA Ewa 16 00403 587 2
81. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 00603 583 2
82. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 00203 561 2
83. OŻÓG Julia 12 03003 539 2
84. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 00603 538 2
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85. MITUŁA Magdalena 12 01403 534 2
86. SIOMA Zuzanna 12 00203 520 2
87. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 01803 513 2
88. MUZYKA Martyna 13 00303 506 2
89. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 02703 503 2
90. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 12 00203 427 2


